
Christopherson Business Travel 
Business	
  Hours:	
  7:00	
  a.m.	
  to	
  5:30	
  p.m.	
  (Mountain	
  Time)	
  Monday-­‐Friday	
  
	
  
Contact Information: 
Toll Free Phone: 1-855-462-8885 
Local Phone:    303-694-8744 
Fax:     303-741-6329 
Email:   cutravel@cbtravel.com 
	
  
 
Emergency After Hours:         1-800-787-2390 (must reference service code AI79) 5:30p.m. & Weekends 
Int’l Emergency After Hours:      1-818-575-4313 (collect call using service code AI79) 
 
 
Location: 
5680 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Suite 300 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
 
Business Classification & Diversity Information: Small Business 
      Woman-Owned Small Business 
 

Online Booking Assistance: 
Hours of Operation: 7:00a.m.-6:00p.m. (Mountain Time) Monday-Friday 
Phone:   1-888-535-0179 
Email:   onlinetravelsupport@cbtravel.com 
 

Dedicated Christopherson Business Travel Agents: 

Jim Lee: 303-694-8771 jim.lee@cbtravel.com 

Jean Elsener (Groups Agent): 303-694-8774 jean.elsener@cbtravel.com 

Michelle Meighan: 303-694-8779 michelle.meighan@cbtravel.com 

Jay Burghardt: 303-694-8776 jay.burghardt@cbtravel.com 

Donna Marshall: 303-689-7706 donna.marshall@cbtravel.com 

Sandy Parker: 303-694-8777 sandy.parker@cbtravel.com 

Mia Siné: 303-694-8775 mia.sine@cbtravel.com 

Renee Madison (Operations Manager): 303-694-8742 renee.madison@cbtravel.com 

Sue Schroeder (Account Manager): 303-694-8763 or cell 303-489-1701 sue.schroeder@cbtravel.com 

 


